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Ref No: KSCD/Deg-Admiss/2024-2025/                                 Date: 05.06.2024 

 
Fee Structure for UG-B. Sc I Semester Programme for the 

Academic Year-2024-2025 and onwards 
 

A: KARNATAK UNIVERSITY GENERAL FUND ACCOUNT 
 

Sl.No Particulars 
Fees for all categories 

including GM 

01 Admission Fee 55.00 
02 Tuition Fee 1463.00 
03 Laboratory Fee 605.00 
04 Library Fee 440.00 
05 Sports Fee 275.00 
06 Poor Students Aid Fund 30.00 
07 Registration Fee 605.00 
08 Penal Fee 00.00 
09 Miscellaneous Fee (General) 00.00 
10 Youth Festival Fee 30.00 
11 Medical Fee 281.00 
12 Sports Development Fee 55.00 
13 Students welfare Fund 55.00 
14 Career Guidance Service Fund  40.00 
15 Student Safety Insurance 28.00 
16 College Development Council Fund 25.00 
17 NSS Fee 30.00 

18 
Karnatak University Student Benefit 
Scheme (KUSBS) 

30.00 

19 K U Corpus Fund Fee 160.00 
20 University Alumini Fee 300.00 

 Total  Rs. 4,507.00 
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Ref No: KSCD/Deg-Admiss/2024-2025/                                 Date: 05.06.2024 
 

Fee Structure for UG B. Sc I Semester Programme for the 
Academic Year-2024-2025 and onwards 

 

B: COLLEGE P.D. ACCOUNT 
 

Sl.No Particulars 
Fees for all Categories 

including GM 

01 C.D.C 11.00 
02 Sports Fee 22.00 
03 NSS Fee 28.00 
04 Sports Development Fund 28.00 
05 Poor Students Aid Fund 17.00 
06 Youth Festival Fund 11.00 
07 Red Cross Fee 105.00 

08 
Karnatak University Student Benefit Scheme 
(KUSBS) 

22.00 

09 Student Welfare Fund 44.00 
10 Union Fees (Gymkhana) 534.00 
11 Caution Money 77.00 
12 Study Circle Fees 61.00 
13 Teacher Benefit Fund 83.00 
14 College Development Fund 297.00 
15 Identity Card Fees 61.00 
16 Reading Room Fees 303.00 
17 Magazine Fees 132.00 
18 Communication Fees 50.00 
19 Borrows Library Card Fees 28.00 
20 NCC fees 28.00 
21 KSCD Alumni Association Fees 250.00 

 Total Rs. 2,192.00 
   

A KARNATAK UNIVERSITY GENERAL FUND ACCOUNT Rs. 4,507.00 
B COLLEGE P.D. ACCOUNT Rs. 2,192.00 
 TOTAL Rs. 6,699.00 

1 
Enhanced Fees  for II-A, II-B, III-A, III-B and 
General Merit 

Rs. 15,000.00 

2 
Enhanced Fees For SC/ST/C-1  
(Below Rs. 2.50 Lakh Income) 

Rs. 7,500.00 

3 
Grand Total  For II-A, II-B, III-A, III-B and General 
Merit 

Rs. 21,699.00 

4 
Grand Total  For SC/ST/C-1 (Below Rs. 2.50 Lakh 
Income) 

Rs. 14,199.00 
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Ref No: KSCD/Deg-Admiss/2024-2025/                                  Date: 05.06.2024 

 
SPECIAL LABORATORY FEES FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR-2024-25 

 
In its wide letter dated 14-06-2022 No:KU/Aca/(S&T)/SSL-411/2022-
23/435*, Students who have opted Non-Grant-in-Aid subjects like, 
Microbiology, Genetics, Biotechnology, Computer Science, Electronics and 
Industrial Fish and Fisheries as one of the optional subjects (DSCC) have to 
pay the additional fees given below. Students have to pay special lab fees 
through online link of KSCD Canara Bank. 
 

Sl.No Subject 
General Merit and 

Others SC/ST/C-1 

01 Microbiology 16,500-00 8,250-00 
02 Genetics 16,500-00 8,250-00 

03 Biotechnology 16,500-00 8,250-00 

04 Computer Science 16,500-00 8,250-00 

05 Electronics 16,500-00 8,250-00 

06 Industrial Fish and Fisheries 16,500-00 8,250-00 

*For SC/ST/C-1 students if Income is below Rs. 2, 50,000-00 have to 
produce Caste and Income Certificate. 

 

SPECIAL LABORATORY FEES 
 

“If candidates opts any one of the above subjects as their major subjects for 
B. Sc I semester program may have to pay additional special laboratory fees  
every year along with the normal fees” as mentioned above”. 

 

ENHANCED FEES 
 

If candidates seek admission to B. Sc I semester under Enhanced Fees 
structure may have to pay prescribed Enhanced fees every year for said 
degree program. 

 
ENHANCED FEES AND SPECIAL LABORATORY FEES  

 
If candidate seek admission under Enhanced Fees having Biotechnology, 
Microbiology, Genetics, Industrial Fish and Fisheries, Computer Science and 
Electronics as one of the major subjects for B. Sc Degree program have to 
pay prescribed special laboratory fees every year along with enhanced fees. 
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Ref No: KSCD/Deg-Admiss/2024-2025/                                 Date: 05.06.2024 

 

Fee Structure for UG-B.C.A (Bachelor of Computer 
Applications) I Semester Programme for the Academic Year-

2024-2025 and onwards 
 

 
A: KARNATAK UNIVERSITY GENERAL FUND ACCOUNT 

 

Sl.No Particulars 
Fees for all Categories 

including General Merit 
(GM) 

01 Admission Fee 33.00 
02 Tuition Fee 979.00 
03 Laboratory Fee 385.00 
04 Library Fee 99.00 
05 Sports Fee 275.00 
06 Poor Students Aid Fund 30.00 
07 Registration Fee 1980.00 
08 Youth Festival Fee 30.00 
09 Medical Attendance Fee 198.00 
10 Sports Development Fund 55.00 
11 Students welfare Fund 55.00 
12 Career Guidance Service Fund  (UEIB) 40.00 
13 Student Safety Insurance 22.00 
14 College Development Council Fund 25.00 
15 NSS Fee 30.00 

16 
Karnatak University Student Benefit 
Scheme (KUSBS) 

30.00 

17 K U Corpus Fund Fee 160.00 
18 University Alumini Fee 300.00 

 Total  Rs. 4,726.00 
 

 

ENHANCED FEES 
 

If candidates seek admission to BCA I semester under Enhanced 
Fees structure may have to pay prescribed Enhanced fees every 
year for said degree program. 
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Ref No: KSCD/Deg-Admiss/2024-2025/                                 Date: 05.06.2024 
 

Fee structure for UG-B.C.A (Bachelor of Computer Applications) I 
Semester Programme for the Academic Year-2024-2025 and onwards 

 

B: COLLEGE P.D. ACCOUNT 
Sl.No Particulars Fees  

01 Student Welfare Fund 06.00 
02 Gymkhana Fees 391.00 
03 Caution Money 44.00 
04 Study Circle Fees 44.00 
05 College Development Fund 88.00 
06 Identity Card Fees 66.00 
07 Library Card Fees 33.00 
08 Reading Room Fees 220.00 
09 Magazine Fees 110.00 
10 Communication Fees 33.00 

11 
Karnatak University Students Benefit 
Scheme (KUSBS) 

17.00 

12 Course Development Fees (Per Year) 16,869.00 
13 Course Material Fees (Per Year) 2,596.00 
14 Teacher Benefit Fund  66.00 
15 NCC Fees 11.00 
16 Processing Fees 275.00 
17 Alumni Fees 250.00 

 Total Rs. 21,119.00 
Normal Fees Structure for SC, ST, C-I, II-A, II-B, III-A, III-B and  

General Merit Candidates 
Sl. No Particular Fees 

1 (A)                    KUD General Fund Rs.      4,726.00 
2 (B)                   College PD Account Rs.   21,119.00 
 Total  Rs. 25,845.00 

Enhanced Fees Structure for II-A, II-B, III-A, III-B and  General Merit 
Candidates 

1 (A)                    KUD General Fund Rs.      4,726.00 
2 (B)                   College PD Account Rs.   21,119.00 
3 (C)                    Enhanced Fees  Rs.   14,315.00 
 Total Rs. 40,160.00 

*Enhanced Fees Structure for SC, ST and C-I Candidates 
1 (A)                    KUD General Fund Rs.      4,726.00 
2 (B)                   College PD Account Rs.   21,119.00 
3 (C)                    Enhanced Fees  Rs.   07,160.00 
 Total Rs. 33,005.00 

*For SC/ST/C-1 students if Income is below Rs. 2, 50,000/- have to produce Caste 
and Income Certificate. 
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